1924

1925

1926

1927

1928

1929

1930

1931

1932

1933

1934

1935

1936

1937

1938

1939

F MR E

PAINTER NATIONALI

PORTAIT
NAME
VILLEGLE
French
Jacques
DREXLER .
American
Rosalyn
KWON South
Youngwoo Korean
SANCHEZ
e Cuban
Zilia
GECHTOFF N
. American
Sonia
Portuguese
BOXER N
American
Stanley
-
D
- ﬁ o
Jean
ELLET
MOR . French
Francois
KOCH
German
Eleonore
GUIRAGOSS Lebanese
IAN Paul
PETERSEN
Dani
Roland anish
B
E
PALADIN
David A American
Chethlahe
POMAR
. & Portuguese
Julio
SHATALIN
Ukraini
Viktor rainian
YOUNGER American
MAN Jack

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

BORN DEATH

2022

Lives

2013

2024

2018

1995

2000

2016

2016

2018

1993

Lives

1984

2018

2003

2020

MAIN MAIN
STYLE GENRE

Text art Collage

Pop art Scene

Minimalism Abstraction

Abstract
expressioni  Abstraction
sm

Abstract
expressioni  Abstraction
sm

Magic

N Scene
realism

Abstract
expressioni  Abstraction
sm

Art

. Abstraction
informel

Concrete
Abstraction
art

Post-
impressioni Still life
sm

Expressioni
sm

Scene

Post-
impressioni  Landscape
sm

Native art Scene

Expressioni
sm

Scene

Social

: Scene
realism

Post-
painterly  Abstraction
abstraction

300

150

240

290

200

200

600

360

160

180

190

PRICE

MAX

(USK)

380

36

230

175

20

15

24

24

590

120

610

230

10

380

18

PRICE
Av.
(USK)

100

80

50

150

30

150

60

100

GROWT
Hper ART WORK SAMPLE ART WORK SAMPLE ART WORK SAMPLE ART WORK SAMPLE ART WORK SAMPLE
YEAR 1 2 3 4 5
(UsK)

SIGNATURE

Rue du Tolbiac, le

Quai des celestins

Boulevard Saint

Rue du grenier St

Rue du pre St-
s

4,81

Marylin pursued by About dixie Zoo bandit killed

1 —

Composition 1989  Composition 1980 Composition blanc- Thorns Composition 1989

i ?ﬁ W{}%@)

Topologie erotique  Composition 1965 Afrocubano
E——

Love and violence Self portrait
-y

0,46

2,22

The city at twilight Portlco London miniatures  Composition 1960 Chamber VI

W

Composmon en Henrv Vill La lectrice A la cuisine
= y 5

From yellow to Repartition

i
“u‘”m‘u

Interior 1975

La lutte de

Gift of the sun Celebratory night  Cave wall painting Ancient cave

= BT

Speech of Lenine

Legend of the north Bataille du front sud A soldier Laundry

0,08 Not found

Composition in blue Blue Yellow from NY 1972 Black Yellow Black Red

‘ ¢ /A\ Not found
K4

The gate 16 collages Game of forms Medeic callisthenic Unwritten love

0,23




1940

1941

1942

1943

1944

1945

1946

1947

1948

1949

1950

1951

1952

1953

1954

1955

1956

BRATESCU N
Romanian
Geta
KOSSOFF
British
Leon
CLARK Ed : ‘h American
BARON N
American
Hannelore
APPIA .
-~ Swiss
Dominique
VIGAS Venezuelan
Oswaldo
HOSSEINI \ranian
Mansoureh
KUPFERMA
N Moshe
NAKAMUR Japanese
A Kazuo P
ABBOUD - Lebanese
Shafic
SEVASTRE N
Romanian
Stefan
MEDEK
Czech
Mikulas
SKOTNES South
Cecil African
American
British
- ﬂ |
. Armenian
Grigor
B
HEYDEN .
.. American
Silvia

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1927

2018

2019

2019

1987

2017

2014

2012

2003

2002

2004

2017

1974

1999

2013

2008

2000

2015

Conceptual
art

Expressioni
sm

Abstract
expressioni
sm

Abstract
expressioni
sm

Surrealism

Expressioni
sm

Native art

Abstract
expressioni
sm

Abstract
expressioni
sm

Abstract
expressioni
sm

Abstract
expressioni
sm

Surrealism

Native art

Sculpture

Naive art

Expressioni
sm

Textile art

Abstraction

Scene

Abstraction

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Abstraction

Abstraction

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Object

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

190 27 9

240 1790 500

170 1070 300

180 21 7

210 12 4

200 450 150

200 35 15

300 75 25

230 90 30

270 490 130

200 9 3

190 2100 700

500 260 90

1500

450 150 50

170 10 3

200 8 3

DR 1]

Ewre TNE Nnk

0,34 st [ ¥
1

Here comes the At the pool Head of Seedo

Fidelma sleeping

Willensden junction

22,66

13,54

Box 1984 1982 1978 1981

Le temps des gares Mur de briques Grotte metro Ice and piano North door

WL
0,15 =4 Not found

Concitadoras Consu sombra

Not found

Core waves

Portralt Flsh from Antwerp
Composition 18 Composition 26 Composition 31 Composmon 4 Composition 16
0,11 I‘i Not found
Akce 1 _Tower designer Day and night Naked in thorns Sensitive action
26,58 M meds e

Granny W|th her pet Lady of Marseille
5 -

Not found

Large handwoven
o ¢

Garden tapestry Gordian knot Landscape Handwoven
5 0 wlkTay =

Not found

L'origine du monde  Buyuk yarim kur More denge The dome Kubbeler



1957

1958

1959

1960

1961

1962

1963

1964

1965

1966

1967

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

DODD Lois

KEANE
Margaret

VAN GENK
Willem

NAKAYAMA
Tadashi

PONS Louis

ROHRER
Warren

BISHOP
James

MALAYAN
Petros

WUNDERLI
CH Paul

CARGALEIR
O Manuel

PAPE Lygia

RIVERA
Manuel

TOBIASSE
Theo

WILDING
Ludwig

ZHILINSKY
Dmitri

Turkish

American

American

Dutch

Japanese

French

American

American

Armenian

Australian

German

Portuguese

Brazilian

Spanish

French

German

Russian

1927

1927

1927

1927

1927

1927

1927

1927

1927

1927

1927

1927

1927

1927

1927

1927

1927

2022

Lives

2022

2005

2014

2021

1995

2021

1997

1982

2010

Lives

2004

1995

2012

2010

2015

Abstract
expressioni  Abstraction
sm
Post-
impressioni  Landscape
sm
Figurative
8 Scene
art
Art brut Scene
Magic
.g Scene
realism
Art brut Scene

Minimalism  Abstraction

Minimalism Abstraction

Social
R Scene
realism
Expressioni
Landscape
sm
Surrealism Scene
Abstract
expressioni  Abstraction
sm
Conceptual
P Abstraction
art
Art
. Abstraction
informel
Naive art Scene

Kinetic art ~ Abstraction

Social

: Scene
realism

180

300

440

150

200

130

180

150

300

320

450

280

270

120

500

180

210

60

380

120

15

45

350

50

60

460

240

60

75

135

20

100

35

90

20

150

80

20

25

45

4,87

0,08

You gangs
- --

0,64

- Himn -

Reflection of the Large morning Nude with mlrror Green gjoor and bed Green barn

et

Not found

AEISET
NRKAY RN

Not found

20 minutes In June Paysage 1 Of yellow 9

For viola faber Avant le jour Other colors Bank 1967
g’

Waiting Karelia Shop fair Street in Torun In the port

2 green clouds Pool at angel falls

Corpus delicti Croix rouge Le dejeuner sur  After fontaine bleue

5,90

3,08

0,77

0,96

(R saait o
Book of light Book of time Book of path Black and brown

. 4 P
u 44 . e y
MW

s . ]

Espejo sonabulo Mutant mirror Espejo del sol Espejo boreal

Le joueur de jazz et Odalisque Poussiere d'exode Rachel Venus et Arlequin

Kmetlc object Kmetlc obJect Stronboscopic

Not found

Nude The cart Shrangli-ra Castor oil plant Man and dogs in a



GREAVES
1974 . British 1927 2002 Pop art Various 350 36 12 ¥
Derrick &
Execution 2 married women Blue chauffeur Composition 4
; en o )
1975 WROBLEW_ Polish 1927 1957 Soc.lal Scene 180 2710 900 34,74
SKI Andrzej realism
Troppo segreto
DORAZIO
1976 Piero Italian 1927 2005 Op art Abstraction 800 850 280 10,90
Mosaics
1977 HAVRYLENK Ukrainian 1927 1984 ~™  porrat 800 9 3 o1
O Hryhorri ¥ garde
=
1978 F M American 1927 Lives Pop art Scene 1000 53,21
Hysteria Ulysse Satnding nude
1979 KAPROW American 1927 2006 "™ ppciraction 180 210 70 269
Allan art
BURWELL
1980 Lilian American 1927 Lives Abstractart Abstraction 350 40 12 0,51
Thomas
Pink light on the sea
w
E .
1981 KAHN Wolf American 1927 2020 Xpr:f"’"' landscape 650 300 100 3,85 ‘3
Passaj
RVICH i
1982 GURVIC Uruguayan 1927 1974 COMSTUEV e 330 460 150 590
Jose ism
1983 ALEC_HINSK 1 French 1927 Lives . Art Scene 1300 1610 450
Y Pierre informel
Composition verte La preso Toros Hommage a Brugel Suite erotique
1984 PONC Joan Spanish 1927 1984 Surrealism Scene 300 10 3 0,13 i - » b O Not found
Red Brown and blue 1970 -
Post- .: | .i
1985 American 1928 1985 painterly  Abstraction 280 200 50 & i
abstraction L 4 =
v
L 1]
Alchinie 207 Moving mirror black Composition 2007
LE PARC Al ti )
1986 ’ TBENHNE3 1928 Lives Kineticart Abstraction 280 510 170 6,62 : 2?@”%
Julio n ]
= i ]
The world of petrol Of the world Composition 1958  Composition 1990 A new hope
Abstract
EL RAYESS
1987 Aref Lebanese 1928 2005 expressioni Abstraction 200 570 180 7,40 ‘ﬂ
sm
Plague Woman removing Herbalist
B v
1988 V\jiSthEY American 1928 2022 Pop art Scene 450 580 180
Abstract
1989 HELD Al American 1928 2005 expressioni Abstraction 180 300 100
sm
. Conceptual
1990 Swedish 1928 1976 art Scene 130 600 200

= =
Le minisre de Fleurs Pointe de ville d'eau Paysage Composition



LE
1991 MARECHAL
Jacques

French 1928 2016 Surrealism Scene 120 15 5 Not found

Umber blue Burnt umber and Umber black Umber 1990
Abstract
1992 YUN Hyong- SOUN o8 2007 expressioni Abstraction 190 1600 500 20,78 E
keun Korean
sm
Ol-zenl Saratoy Il Saratas XX Pretictable summer Arami Il
1993 RAYO Omar| Colombian 1928 2010 Opart Abstraction 300 120 40 1,56 EA1R 12AYoe
My head
1994 SHIMAMOT Japanese 1928 2013  Tachism Abstraction 350 2640 900 34,29
0 Shozo
MORRIS P,
1995 British 1928 Lives Surrealism Scene 300 60 20
Desmond
Child of the sun Death dealer Egyptian queen Red planet The destroyer
1996 FRAZETTA American 1928 2010 Fantasy art Scene 200 500 150 § o P
Frank (‘
Les ficelles La ronde maritime Astre bIeu Le recepteur de Variations brunes
Post-
EROME
1997 JERO Canadian 1928 2004 painterly  Abstraction 190 60 20
Jean-paul )
abstraction .:‘
Sequence wsuel 551 Progresao Kinetic object
PALATNIK
1998 Jew 1928 2020 Kineticart Abstraction 180 790 260 10,26
Abraham
Kyiv Iavra Sophia of Kyiv Sophl of Kylv Cobblestones and  House by the sea
Post-
KHYMYCH
1999 Yur iC Ukrainian 1928 2003 impressioni  Cityscape 290 6 2 0,08 Not found
v sm
Tower of Babel Le vent a tourne Imaginary spring  L'agate multicolore L ‘espace du dedans
GERBER B s
2000 Swiss 1928 1997 Surrealism Scene 180 6 2 0,08 “}‘&
Theo I xstecl
Volume dynamique Abstract Compositioninred  Queen of locust Blue cake
2001 German 1928 2014 Kineticart Abstraction 400 900 300 11,69
Abstract
2002 ™M American 1928 2011 expressioni Abstraction 1000 20000 915,58
sm
Le rose du bleu Bleu eponge Fire painting Wind of voyage
Abstract
2003 ™M French 1928 1962 expressioni Abstraction 350 10000 475,32
sm
Still life with pepper  Hot fudge sundae Blue diner Bulldozing TaE\e set
GOINGS H
2004 American 1928 2016 P scene 200 700 230
Ralph realism
2005 Jew 1928 Lives Kineticart Abstraction 210 25 8
=
—
b =]
2006 ™M American 1928 1994 Minimalism Abstraction 4700 183,90 :
=
=
=
— L]
Grande mer bleue La bataille du riz Hippo et |'arbre a Marre basse
2007 AIL!-AUD French 1928 2005 Hyr.)er Animals 180 240 80 3,12
Gilles realism AWy d
Happy birthday wild thmgs
P
SENDAK
2008 American 1928 2012 Naiveart lllustration 220 210 70 2,73

Maurice



2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

KARUGA

Rosemary Kenyan
Indian
VANDERHE
YDEN JCJ butch
BUFFET
Fi h
Bernard renc
BRATBY .
John British
AVETISYAN .
. Armenian
Minas
American
BLACKMAN 1 )
Australian
Charles |
VILLIERME N
American
Henry
BABER Alice American
TILSON Joe British
LEWITT Sol American
JACKSON American
Ward
American
American
Italian
Iranian

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

2021

1994

2012

1999

1992

1975

1987

2018

2013

1982

2023

2007

2004

2023

2018

2012

1980

Art brut

Abstract art

Post-
painterly
abstraction

Expressioni
sm

Expressioni
sm

Post-
impressioni
sm

Pop art

Naive art

Post-
impressioni
sm

Abstract
expressioni
sm

Pop art

Minimalism

Abstract
expressioni
sm

Light and
space

Pop art

Expressioni
sm

Expressioni
sm

Scene

Abstraction

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Scene

Portrait

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Abstraction

Abstraction

Abstraction

Abstraction

Text

Scene

Landscape

300

250

140

600

500

210

20000

1000

130

170

600

1500

140

270

1400

190

40

2110

45

45

1430

700

270

1630

1000

700

30000 2532,47

400

230

90

400

2800

1400

1000

Cranes

Back to village Keeping the herd Bus stop

0,12 ¥ 2 g b y 7 Not found

60,91

Yellow frame Scarlet and white

N Eﬁ

Les clowns Deux clowns a la Bernard David

Skyline and yellow

Femme a la poele
ST

27,40
0,58

0,58

A quiet moment Figure in a green

- >
0,08

Wind divided by Before songs
4

Hidden valley

Not found

Composition Storm of the jaguar Wheel of day

71"3‘ W‘

9,09 &
i i a7 \i
b9 i AT
Nova express Geometry Vox box

3,51

21,17

Virginia river Vertical

0,08 i RO 5 Not found
%

Parallel point Hommage a JFK

Bath/And Four fold Awaken eye

N mm“n ' -

Picasso The ninth

53,38

0,52

Blue tulips

62,99

Yellow filtration

Ondulating current

Hot boreal Lumina warm Black daisy



2026

2027

2028

2029

2030

2031

2032

2033

2034

2035

2036

2037

2038

2039

2040

2041

2042

STANCZAK
Julian

FERNADEZ
Armand
(ARMAN)

SALAHOV
Tahir

FELGUEREZ
Manuel

BACHELET
Gerard

HUNDERT
WASSER
Friedensrei

DREXLER
Lynne

OLIVEIRA
Nathan

LI Yuan-chia

GARCIA-
ROSSI
Horacio

HAFIF
Marcia

JOSEPH
Peter

American

French

Azerbaijani

American

Mexican

French

Austrian

{ American

American

Chinese

French

Japanese

French

American

American

British

South
Korean

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1928

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

2017

2005

2021

2011

2020

Lives

2000

1999

2010

1994

2012

Lives

2008

1989

2018

2020

2020

Opart

New
realism

Social
realism

Abstract
expressioni
sm

Abstract art

Figurative
art

Art brut

Expressioni
sm

Expressioni
sm

Concrete
art

Op art

Pop art

Post-
impressioni
sm

Abstract
expressioni
sm

Minimalism

Minimalism

Minimalism

Abstraction

Abstraction

Scene

Abstraction

Abstraction

still life

Cityscape

Landscape

Scene

Abstraction

Abstraction

Abstraction

Landscape

Abstraction

Abstraction

Abstraction

Abstraction

180

700

170

160

1300

200

240

300

1800

450

170

160

190

160

195

30

410

210

620

1560

320

210

40

60

270

75

45

210

65

100

2000

70

200

500

110

70

2800

90

25

70

Red tubes
e AN
A

Not found

Portrait of Dan Rostropovidch
g’ ws’ ;

532 = A PIOE ! Not found

- -

Composition Composition Composition

At the Caspian sea Morning Women of

2,73

Les masques Les marionnettes

Not found

Cosmagnitic

4 /
. » o
. Ly A @
. ~ -
.
Couleur lumiere Couleur non Progression Boite a lumiere Couleur lumiere
WENV Y \ |
SANARS
RINAARS
0,53 AN
)
» >

Mt Fuji is home of Flower that

138,16

Cap d'Antibes

Apex Origin The jewel Impressions Trial by fire

B

N196 N182 Cobalt violet Cadnium red Broken color

..“ ‘ o

2006 Pink orangeand Ochre with dusty ~ Grey, green black Pink square

-.l-n o

People Composition People Dancing people
Ig\i@?ﬁwﬂq—g e

2,76 S | L0 I B
(25 B g
0 ]

(e

0,59

Line variation

Les tisseuses Mouna Personnage




2043

2044

2045

2046

2047

2048

2049

2050

2051

2052

2053

2054

2055

2056

2057

2058

2059

TALAL

Chaibia Moroccan
PILIUTA .
. Romanian
Constantin
ALONSO Argentinea
Carlos n
BEKSINSKI
Polish
Zdzislaw oS
BLENDEA N
. Romanian
Constantin
COETZEE South
Christo African
ARIKHA French
Avigdor
KRUSHENIC American
K Nicholas erica
WELLIVER :
q American
Neil
SIMETI Turi Italian
BAER Jo American
DOGANCAY
Turkish
Buhran
H?\TISaKA Ukrainian
BERG
British
Adrian s
GIRONELLA Mexican
Alberto
Romanian
VYAMADA Japanese
Masaaki P

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

1929

2004

2003

Lives

2005

2012

2000

2010

1999

2005

2021

Lives

2013

1970

2011

1999

2001

2010

Art brut

Post-
impressioni
sm

New
realism

Surrealism

Abstract art

Art
informel

Expressioni
sm

Post-
painterly
abstraction

Post-
impressioni
sm

Spatialism

Minimalism

Street art

Social
realism

Post-
impressioni
sm

Surrealism

Abstract art

Minimalism

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Landscape

Abstraction

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Landscape

Scene

Abstraction

Abstraction

220

280

220

1200

130

320

170

190

370

200

250

300

300

210

15

50

410

10

100

170

135

310

320

450

15

60

12

180

70

100

35

55

45

110

110

150

20

60

The violonist Wind street Blue flowers

L0

G

o

Figure Fantastic animal  Fantastic Iandscape

B -G d

Discussion Electricite

Nude on a white Half pealed apple Davld and Gollath Anna Still life with a towel

2,24
Pumpkin James Bond meets Wire mill Quick red fox Ancient cave image
0,12 Not found
Silver brook Lower duck trap Rococo brook Man with canoe
1,78 [ 5 o o o 220
Bianco 4 Ovales rouges 2 Ovales bruns Ovale noire partiel Yel\ow curve
. .-.-k
1963 Fake still Quartet Seven works Holy water, holy

Kew gardens

Not found

C30
_
——
_—
——
—

1 will show it all

Goya's lover Summer day I'm very shy



2060

2061

2062

2063

2064

2065

2066

2067

2068

2069

2070

2071

2072

2073

2074

2075

2076

American
FEITO Luis Spanish
RAINER Austrian
Arnulf
KIM
Tschan, south
& Korean
yeul
Buic Croatian
Jagoda
BARTOS Hungarian
Endre 8
ABAKANO
wicz Polish
Magdalena
FRANTISEK
Merti Czech
(FRANTA)
DORCELY Haitian
Roland
HAY Alex American
«
ALF Martha American
ANUSZKIE
wicz
Richard
ARICO Italian
Rodolfo
SHAMMOU .
. Palestinian
T Ismail
NAPANANG Australian
KA Makinti
LOZANO .
American
Lee
FARSHCHIA
N Iranian
Mahmoud

PR

1929

1929

1929

1929

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

2010

2021

Lives

2021

Lives

2006

2017

Lives

2017

Lives

2019

2020

2002

2006

2011

1999

Lives

Pop art Scene
Art
. Abstraction
informel
Expressioni
Scene
sm
Art
. Abstraction
informel
Textile art  Abstraction
Expressioni
Scene
sm
Sculpture  Abstraction
Expressioni
Scene
sm
Post-
impressioni Scene
sm

Minimalism  Abstraction

Flgurative g1t ife
art
Opart Abstraction

Minimalism  Abstraction

Magic

" Scene
realism

Native art ~ Abstraction

C
onceptual Object
art
Kitsch Scene

400

450

500

290

250

350

190

340

110

280

280

300

130

400

220

200

210

1050

2300

140

18

2780

30

35

12

75

255

150

210

210

600

1720

70

300

800

40

300

20

85

50

70

70

150

500

43,42

13,82

30,26

22,93

Sky series A nose adjustment

Gouttes d'eau

Water drop

Cercle dynamique Dark bells Il

iy T

Self portrait
=

Temple of emerald ~ Spectral cadniums

Anomalia

Al-tariq

In the eye
[7

Drunkel f;gure

Dubrovnik

Lesbian love

Red hair

Old green

Translumina
1R

‘:
’H

i

1066

Labyrinth

Orane, red and

T - Bl

Masque de mort

Aquarius IX

Family

Yellow to pink

Il

Emerald

Hommage to the

12401963

Blau graviert

Composition ocre

Composition bleue

_ol[e]

Where the bees

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found



Abstract

AYRES
2077 Gillian British 1930 2018 expressioni Abstraction 190 100 33
sm
Cruxifiction Chist in front a BehlngVeronlca Transformation of TemptatlonofSamt
2078 F;E:‘ts Austrian 1930 2015 Surrealism Scene 600 180 60 2,40 - _
Witch Zahar Berkut Maria IIyuk Banquet of Rus Childrens joys
YAKUTOVYT 4 Social ¥i 2 e L ¢
2079 ! Ukrainian 1930 2000 °0%  Engraving 150 15 5 LR LN s ) ! Not found
CH Georgyi realism s 3
..&9
2080 SPOERRI Jew 1930 Lives Dadaism Scene 500 180 60
Daniel
Victory Composition Chalem
Post-
GORCHOV
2081 Ron American 1930 2020 painterly  Abstraction 220 200 65 2,67
abstraction
Tischmatte Postcard
ROTH . "
2082 Dister German 1930 1998 Dadaism Abstraction 450 90 30 120 “
Image of light Spirit of the
- South . .
2083 LEE Shinjia Korean 1930 Lives Abstractart Abstraction 230 90 30 1,20
Abstract
2084 Russian 1930 2016 expressioni Abstraction 270 15 5 0,20 Not found
sm
Abstract
2085 ™M American 1930 Lives expressioni Abstraction 10000 738,00
sm
2086 M American 1930 2019 Minimalism Abstraction 7000 274,67
1997 Vent du soleil 1992 Ca melionidr 2000
Abstract
BNE L)
2087 GRAUBNER German 1930 2013 expressioni Abstraction 300 640 210
Gotthard
sm
US Highway June moon Landscape The bribe Paris review
D'ARCANGE [
2088 } American 1930 1998 Pop art Landscape 320 650 200 8,67 — 1 1 a -
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